
TIMETABLE BY DAY

XVI European Athletic Festival

BYDGOSZCZ, 1-2 June 2017

17-06-01 Time Discipline Round Information

Shot put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn18:00

17-06-02 Time Discipline Round Information

18:20 400 m Women/kobiet Heat 3  

18:30 4x100 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1  

18:37 4x100 m Women/kobiet Heat 1  

18:43 Opening Ceromony Heat 1  

18:50 400 m Hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn Heat 1  

19:00 3000 m steeplechase Men/prz. M im. B.Malino Heat 1  

19:15 400 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1  

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn19:15

19:25 400 m Women/kobiet Heat 1  

19:35 800 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1  

High Jump Women/ Wzwyż kobiet19:35

19:45 100 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1 1Q  6q

20:07 1500 m Women/kobiet Heat 1  

20:20 100 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet Heat 1  

20:35 110 m Hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn Heat 1  

20:45 600 metres Women/kobiet Heat 1  

100 m Men/mężczyzn20:53 Final 

20:57 100 m Women/kobiet Heat 1  
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17-06-14 17:56:28
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

XVI European Athletic Festival

BYDGOSZCZ, 1-2 June 2017

 

Shot put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BARNES Randy USA Westwood 90-05-20WORLD RECORD 23.12
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD 23.06
MAJEWSKI Tomasz AZS-AWF Warszawa Stockholm 09-07-30POLISH RECORD 21.95
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 20.50

End: 17-06-01  18:45:00

Start: 17-06-01   18:00:00

1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 POLAND(POL) 20.998

2 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 POLAND(POL) 20.906 SB 

3 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 POLAND(POL) 20.007

4 MIKOS Mateusz 87-04-10 POLAND(POL) 19.655 SB 

5 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 POLAND(POL) 19.342 PB WL U20

6 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 POLAND(POL) 18.803 PB 

7 KOWNATKE Rafał 85-03-24 POLAND(POL) 18.041 SB 

8 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 94-07-29 POLAND(POL) 17.869

REGIN Andrzej 94-02-21 POLAND(POL) DNS4

I II III IV V VI

20.99 20.78 20.35 20.20 x xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

19.15 x 20.69 x 20.90 19.51HARATYK Michał

19.22 19.66 19.21 18.93 20.00 19.01SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

x 19.33 19.65 19.19 19.41 18.81MIKOS Mateusz

18.33 18.72 19.00 18.96 18.74 19.34MAZUR Szymon

18.80 x 18.47 18.47 18.36 18.08PAROL Jan

17.83 x 17.90 18.04 x xKOWNATKE Rafał

17.55 x x x 17.79 17.86ŁUKSZO Sebastian

Reakcja

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KOCH Marita GDR Canberra 85-10-06WORLD RECORD 47.60
KOCH Marita GDR Canberra 85-10-06EUROPEAN RECORD 47.60
SZEWIŃSKA Irena POLONIA Warszawa Montreal 76-07-29POLISH RECORD 49.28
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 52.10
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 54.50

Heat 3/4
Start: 17-06-02   18:21:13

1 CURYŁO Małgorzata 94-01-13 POLAND(POL) 53.474 0.186

2 KARAŚ Mariola 96-12-04 POLAND(POL) 53.645 PB0.261

3 PAŁYS Anna 95-03-02 POLAND(POL) 54.923 0.345

4 122 LUBICKA Aleksandra 96-04-26 POLAND(POL) 55.336 0.228

5 MARTYNA Katarzyna 98-10-25 POLAND(POL) 55.508 SB0.194

6 121 LACHELE Susane 00-07-10 POLAND(POL) 56.052 PB0.166
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7 WIDAWSKA Natalia 99-12-15 POLAND(POL) 56.517 0.258

Heat 4/4
Start: 17-06-02   18:28:20

1 ZAWRONEK Natalia 99-02-26 POLAND(POL) 56.964 0.278

2 GACKA Kinga 01-10-25 POLAND(POL) 57.043 PB0.258

3 KOSIKOWSKA Paulina 01-03-07 POLAND(POL) 57.415 0.252

4 ZIEBURA Martyna 01-01-25 POLAND(POL) 57.687 0.149

5 ROIK Paulina 00-03-26 POLAND(POL) 58.276 0.186

6 STÓJ Alicja 01-03-23 POLAND(POL) 58.272 0.214

7 BARSZCZYK Natalia 00-06-24 POLAND(POL) 58.688 0.379

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.721

2 Heat 2 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 52.092

3 Heat 2 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 52.413 SB

4 Heat 1 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND 52.45(1)1

5 Heat 1 GAWORSKA Aleksandra 95-11-07 POLAND 52.45(7)2 PB

6 Heat 2 DĄBROWSKA Martyna 94-04-05 POLAND 52.694

7 Heat 2 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND 52.755

8 Heat 1 MURASZEWSKA Dominika 95-11-21 POLAND 53.023 PB

9 Heat 2 MCASLAN Kirsten 93-09-01 GREAT BRITAIN 53.196

10 Heat 2 WILLIAMS Sada 97-12-01 BARBADOS 53.267

11 Heat 1 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 53.284 PB

12 Heat 3 CURYŁO Małgorzata 94-01-13 POLAND 53.471

13 Heat 3 KARAŚ Mariola 96-12-04 POLAND 53.642 PB

14 Heat 1 SAGANIAK Justyna 95-12-01 POLAND 54.515 PB

15 Heat 1 MOREK Dominika 96-01-22 POLAND 54.546 SB

16 Heat 3 PAŁYS Anna 95-03-02 POLAND 54.923

17 Heat 1 WRÓBLEWSKA Zofia 95-08-01 POLAND 55.127

18 Heat 3 LUBICKA Aleksandra 96-04-26 POLAND 55.334

19 Heat 3 MARTYNA Katarzyna 98-10-25 POLAND 55.505 SB

20 Heat 3 LACHELE Susane 00-07-10 POLAND 56.056 PB

21 Heat 3 WIDAWSKA Natalia 99-12-15 POLAND 56.517

22 Heat 4 ZAWRONEK Natalia 99-02-26 POLAND 56.961

23 Heat 4 GACKA Kinga 01-10-25 POLAND 57.042 PB

24 Heat 4 KOSIKOWSKA Paulina 01-03-07 POLAND 57.413

25 Heat 4 ZIEBURA Martyna 01-01-25 POLAND 57.684

27 Heat 4 STÓJ Alicja 01-03-23 POLAND 58.276

26 Heat 4 ROIK Paulina 00-03-26 POLAND 58.275

28 Heat 4 BARSZCZYK Natalia 00-06-24 POLAND 58.687

Heat 2 EID-NASSER Salwa 98-05-23 BAHRAIN DNSDNS

Heat 1 BRYZGINA Yelizaveta 89-11-28 UKRAINE DNSDNS

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 36 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny
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Reakcja

4x100 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

 JAM London 12-08-11WORLD RECORD 36.84
NATIONAL Team GBR Sevilla 99-08-29EUROPEAN RECORD 37.73
- AZS-AWF Kraków Szczecin 08-07-05POLISH RECORD 39.16
- reprezentacja POLSKA London 12-08-10POLISH RECORD 38.31
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 40.25

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   18:34:33

1 POLAND B(POL) 40.345 0.210

KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20
ADAMSKI Przemysław 96-12-27
ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28
ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13

2 POLAND U20(POL) 41.566 0.159

WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10
WOJCIECHOWSKI Adrian 98-01-12
KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22
WESELA Adrian 98-11-15

POLAND A(POL) DNF4 0.205

KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05
SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20
ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07
HAMPEL Eryk 97-12-03

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny

Reakcja

4x100 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

 USA London 12-08-10WORLD RECORD 40.82
 GDR Canberra 85-10-06EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37
- Start Lublin Grudziądz 88-08-14POLISH RECORD 44.59
- reprezentacja POLSKA Barcelona 10-08-01POLISH RECORD 42.68
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 45.50

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   18:42:15

1 POLAND(POL) 43.794 0.229

POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28
ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05
KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26
SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26

2 POLAND U23(POL) 45.075 0.204

OCHOCKA Ewa 96-01-17
CIBA Kamila 95-03-29
WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01
KURZ Daria 97-02-23

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny
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Reakcja

400 m Hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

YOUNG Kevin USA Barcelona 92-08-06WORLD RECORD 46.78
DIAGANA Stephane FRA Lausanne 95-07-05EUROPEAN RECORD 47.37
PLAWGO Marek WARSZAWIANKA Osaka 07-08-28POLISH RECORD 48.12
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 49.35
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 52.40

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   18:51:36

1 LAHOULOU Abdelmalik 92-05-07 ALGERIA(ALG) 49.346 SB0.253

2 GREEN Jack 91-10-06 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 49.755 0.189

3 RODGER Sebastian 91-06-29 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 49.863 0.235

4 LAMBRUGHI Mario 92-02-05 ITALY(ITA) 50.097 SB0.276

5 AZIZI Zied 91-06-11 TUNISIA(TUN) 50.442 PB0.224

6 BRYLIŃSKI Robert 91-04-02 POLAND(POL) 51.474 0.240

7 NECHYPORENKO Denys 90-01-07 UKRAINE(UKR) 51.939 0.358

ADAMCZYK Patryk 94-01-05 POLAND(POL) DNS8

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 36 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny

 

3000 m steeplechase Men/prz. M im. B.Mali

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

SHAHEEN Saif Saaeed QAT Bruxelles 04-09-03WORLD RECORD 7:53.63
MEKHISSI-BENABBAD Ma FRA Paris 13-07-06EUROPEAN RECORD 8:00.09
TAHRI Bouabdellah FRA Berlin 09-08-18EUROPEAN RECORD 8:01.18
MALINOWSKI Bronisław OLIMPIA Grudziądz Montreal 76-07-28POLISH RECORD 8:09.11
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 8:24.00
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 9:03.00

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   18:59:57

1 KEMBOI Clement 92-01-01 KENYA(KEN) 8:35.828

2 SOLOMON Napoleon 94-02-14 SWEDEN(SWE) 8:37.0110

3 HOPKINS Jonathan 92-06-03 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 8:42.396

4 KIPKOSGEI Nelson 93-03-09 BAHRAIN(BRN) 8:53.699

5 DANI Aron 91-01-27 HUNGARY(HUN) 8:54.674 SB

6 KACZMAREK Mateusz 96-03-19 POLAND(POL) 9:13.727

7 129 DWORCZAK Nikodem 98-03-02 POLAND(POL) 9:14.5311 PB

8 WRÓBEL Jakub 99-09-10 POLAND(POL) 9:20.902

9 BOGUCKI Norbert 99-10-30 POLAND(POL) 9:34.131

NOWAK Dariusz 97-11-21 POLAND(POL) DNS3

ROSTYKUS Roman 91-08-18 UKRAINE(UKR) DNF5

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny
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Reakcja

400 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

VAN NIEKERK Wayde RSA Rio de Janeiro (BRA 16-08-14WORLD RECORD 43.03
SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Roma 87-09-03EUROPEAN RECORD 44.33
CZUBAK Tomasz SKRA Warszawa Seville 99-08-24POLISH RECORD 44.62
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 45.50
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 47.80

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-06-02   19:17:26

1 MWERESA Bonface 93-11-13 KENYA(KEN) 46.226 SB0.195

2 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND(POL) 46.903 PB

3 CHOJNOWSKI Bartłomiej 93-09-24 POLAND(POL) 47.507 SB0.269

4 ZIMNY Tymoteusz 98-03-14 POLAND(POL) 47.555 SB0.204

5 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) 47.954 0.266

6 HOŁUB Maciej 98-01-30 POLAND(POL) 48.188 PB0.251

7 SMOLNICKI Łukasz 95-01-27 POLAND(POL) 48.252 SB0.188

8 KUŚNIERZ Piotr 94-02-05 POLAND(POL) 48.711 0.160

9 MROCZEK Kamil 97-04-26 POLAND(POL) 49.819 SB0.268

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-06-02   19:24:09

1 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND(POL) 46.124 0.201

2 RUZIC Mateo 94-09-16 CROATIA(CRO) 46.289 PB0.137

3 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 POLAND(POL) 46.525 0.187

4 HUTSOL Yevhen 90-05-13 UKRAINE(UKR) 46.703 0.188

5 SUWARA Wiktor 96-07-24 POLAND(POL) 46.916 0.163

6 DOBEK Patryk 94-02-13 POLAND(POL) 47.168 SB0.181

7 KRAWCZUK Łukasz 89-06-15 POLAND(POL) 47.292 0.153

8 JAROS Andrzej 90-07-19 POLAND(POL) 47.457 0.179

9 RHODEN-STEVENS Jamal 94-04-27 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 47.491 0.154

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND 46.121

2 Heat 1 MWERESA Bonface 93-11-13 KENYA 46.221 SB

3 Heat 2 RUZIC Mateo 94-09-16 CROATIA 46.282 PB

4 Heat 2 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 POLAND 46.523

5 Heat 2 HUTSOL Yevhen 90-05-13 UKRAINE 46.704

6 Heat 1 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND 46.902 PB

7 Heat 2 SUWARA Wiktor 96-07-24 POLAND 46.915

8 Heat 2 DOBEK Patryk 94-02-13 POLAND 47.166 SB

9 Heat 2 KRAWCZUK Łukasz 89-06-15 POLAND 47.297

10 Heat 2 JAROS Andrzej 90-07-19 POLAND 47.458

11 Heat 2 RHODEN-STEVENS Jamal 94-04-27 GREAT BRITAIN 47.499

12 Heat 1 CHOJNOWSKI Bartłomiej 93-09-24 POLAND 47.503 SB

13 Heat 1 ZIMNY Tymoteusz 98-03-14 POLAND 47.554 SB

14 Heat 1 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 POLAND 47.955

15 Heat 1 HOŁUB Maciej 98-01-30 POLAND 48.186 PB

16 Heat 1 SMOLNICKI Łukasz 95-01-27 POLAND 48.257 SB

17 Heat 1 KUŚNIERZ Piotr 94-02-05 POLAND 48.718

18 Heat 1 MROCZEK Kamil 97-04-26 POLAND 49.819 SB

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 36 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny

Strona 5

BYDGOSZCZ 2017 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 17-06-14 17:55:28



Reakcja

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KOCH Marita GDR Canberra 85-10-06WORLD RECORD 47.60
KOCH Marita GDR Canberra 85-10-06EUROPEAN RECORD 47.60
SZEWIŃSKA Irena POLONIA Warszawa Montreal 76-07-29POLISH RECORD 49.28
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 52.10
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 54.50

Heat 1/4
Start: 17-06-02   19:28:58

1 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND(POL) 52.455 0.199

2 GAWORSKA Aleksandra 95-11-07 POLAND(POL) 52.458 PB0.195

3 MURASZEWSKA Dominika 95-11-21 POLAND(POL) 53.024 PB0.615

4 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND(POL) 53.283 PB0.198

5 SAGANIAK Justyna 95-12-01 POLAND(POL) 54.519 PB0.375

6 MOREK Dominika 96-01-22 POLAND(POL) 54.546 SB0.191

7 WRÓBLEWSKA Zofia 95-08-01 POLAND(POL) 55.127 0.245

BRYZGINA Yelizaveta 89-11-28 UKRAINE(UKR) DNS2

Heat 2/4
Start: 17-06-02   19:34:47

1 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND(POL) 51.724 0.246

2 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND(POL) 52.097 0.283

3 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND(POL) 52.415 SB0.212

4 DĄBROWSKA Martyna 94-04-05 POLAND(POL) 52.696 0.301

5 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND(POL) 52.752 0.169

6 MCASLAN Kirsten 93-09-01 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 53.199 0.225

7 WILLIAMS Sada 97-12-01 BARBADOS(BAR) 53.268 0.371

EID-NASSER Salwa 98-05-23 BAHRAIN(BRN) DNS3
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.721

2 Heat 2 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 52.092

3 Heat 2 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 52.413 SB

4 Heat 1 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND 52.45(1)1

5 Heat 1 GAWORSKA Aleksandra 95-11-07 POLAND 52.45(7)2 PB

6 Heat 2 DĄBROWSKA Martyna 94-04-05 POLAND 52.694

7 Heat 2 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND 52.755

8 Heat 1 MURASZEWSKA Dominika 95-11-21 POLAND 53.023 PB

9 Heat 2 MCASLAN Kirsten 93-09-01 GREAT BRITAIN 53.196

10 Heat 2 WILLIAMS Sada 97-12-01 BARBADOS 53.267

11 Heat 1 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 53.284 PB

12 Heat 3 CURYŁO Małgorzata 94-01-13 POLAND 53.471

13 Heat 3 KARAŚ Mariola 96-12-04 POLAND 53.642 PB

14 Heat 1 SAGANIAK Justyna 95-12-01 POLAND 54.515 PB

15 Heat 1 MOREK Dominika 96-01-22 POLAND 54.546 SB

16 Heat 3 PAŁYS Anna 95-03-02 POLAND 54.923

17 Heat 1 WRÓBLEWSKA Zofia 95-08-01 POLAND 55.127

18 Heat 3 LUBICKA Aleksandra 96-04-26 POLAND 55.334

19 Heat 3 MARTYNA Katarzyna 98-10-25 POLAND 55.505 SB

20 Heat 3 LACHELE Susane 00-07-10 POLAND 56.056 PB

21 Heat 3 WIDAWSKA Natalia 99-12-15 POLAND 56.517

22 Heat 4 ZAWRONEK Natalia 99-02-26 POLAND 56.961

23 Heat 4 GACKA Kinga 01-10-25 POLAND 57.042 PB

24 Heat 4 KOSIKOWSKA Paulina 01-03-07 POLAND 57.413

25 Heat 4 ZIEBURA Martyna 01-01-25 POLAND 57.684

27 Heat 4 STÓJ Alicja 01-03-23 POLAND 58.276

26 Heat 4 ROIK Paulina 00-03-26 POLAND 58.275

28 Heat 4 BARSZCZYK Natalia 00-06-24 POLAND 58.687

Heat 2 EID-NASSER Salwa 98-05-23 BAHRAIN DNSDNS

Heat 1 BRYZGINA Yelizaveta 89-11-28 UKRAINE DNSDNS

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 36 %temp: 21°C Conditions: sunny

 

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

RUDISHA David KEN London 12-08-09WORLD RECORD 1:40.91
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Cologne 97-08-24EUROPEAN RECORD 1:41.11
CZAPIEWSKI Paweł LUBUSZ Słubice Zurich 01-08-17POLISH RECORD 1:43.22
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 1:45.60
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 1:49.50

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   19:42:10

1 ROZMYS Michał 95-03-13 POLAND(POL) 1:48.7811

2 LEARMONTH Guy 92-04-20 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 1:49.484

3 KUCIAPSKI Artur 93-12-26 POLAND(POL) 1:50.005

4 KUBISTA Jan 90-09-23 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 1:50.027

5 MELLY Edwin 94-04-23 KENYA(KEN) 1:51.403

6 WYRZYKIEWICZ Adrian 95-11-06 POLAND(POL) 1:51.5912

7 MASCOLL Anthonio 93-01-17 BARBADOS(BAR) 1:51.968

8 HANSEN Kristian 96-08-15 DENMARK(DEN) 1:52.421

9 BAŁDYKA Jakub 96-04-13 POLAND(POL) 1:53.022

10 SULLIVAN Tom 92-03-15 AUSTRALIA(AUS) 1:53.2614
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11 AUGUSTYNIAK Jakub 01-09-04 POLAND(POL) 1:54.0115 PB

12 KORYCKI Patryk 99-05-14 POLAND(POL) 1:55.0510 SB

13 KARNICKI Adam 95-09-01 POLAND(POL) 1:57.5113

GILES Elliot 94-05-26 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) DNS6

9 BAĆMAGA Dominik 94-05-16 POLAND(POL) DNF9

400m 9 52.29 (52.29)

Międzyczasy

BAĆMAGA Dominik

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny

Reakcja

100 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin 09-08-16WORLD RECORD 9.58(+0.9)
VICAUT Jimmy FRA Montreuil 16-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86*(+1.8)
VICAUT Jimmy FRA Paris St Denis 15-07-04EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86( 1.3)
WORONIN Marian CWKS Legia Warszawa Warszawa 84-06-09POLISH RECORD 10.00(+2.0)
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 10.12
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 10.65

Wind:+1.5 M/SHeat 1/3
Start: 17-06-02   19:52:59

1 4 GITTENS Ramon 87-07-20 BARBADOS(BAR) 10.225 SB Q0.106

2 5 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND(POL) 10.376 PB q0.167

3 2 TOBAIS Deji 91-10-31 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 10.443 q0.147

4 1 KUĆ Dariusz 86-04-24 POLAND(POL) 10.522 SB0.137

5 7 WESELA Adrian 98-11-15 POLAND(POL) 10.708 PB0.155

6 6 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 POLAND(POL) 10.827 =PB0.168

7 22 SIERADZAN Tomasz 93-04-20 POLAND(POL) 10.949 PB0.158

3 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND(POL) DNS4

Wind:+1.9 M/SHeat 2/3
Start: 17-06-02   19:58:11

1 9 MCLEAN Sean 92-03-23 USA(USA) 10.203 SB Q0.139

2 12 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 POLAND(POL) 10.426 SB q0.142

3 14 ADAMSKI Przemysław 96-12-27 POLAND(POL) 10.448 PB q0.159

4 10 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 POLAND(POL) 10.474 0.196

5 13 TALACHA Marcin 96-05-22 POLAND(POL) 10.717 SB0.154

6 8 WOJCIECHOWSKI Adrian 98-01-12 POLAND(POL) 10.982 SB0.185

11 OGUNLEWE Seye 91-08-30 NIGERIA(NGR) DNS5

Wind:+2.8 M/SHeat 3/3
Start: 17-06-02   20:04:25

1 16 OSEWA Samuel 91-04-17 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 10.293 Q0.162

2 17 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 10.424 q0.192

3 18 LAWRENCE Desmond 91-12-19 USA(USA) 10.435 q0.128

4 21 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND(POL) 10.578 0.199

5 15 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND(POL) 10.732 0.159

6 19 WASILEWSKI Artur 96-09-08 POLAND(POL) 10.756 0.174

7 20 CHERRY D_Angelo 90-08-01 USA(USA) 10.857 0.139
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 MCLEAN Sean 92-03-23 USA 10.201 SB Q

2 Heat 1 GITTENS Ramon 87-07-20 BARBADOS 10.221 SB Q

3 Heat 3 OSEWA Samuel 91-04-17 GREAT BRITAIN 10.291 Q

4 Heat 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 10.372 PB q

5 Heat 3 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 10.422 q

6 Heat 2 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 POLAND 10.422 SB q

7 Heat 3 LAWRENCE Desmond 91-12-19 USA 10.433 q

8 Heat 2 ADAMSKI Przemysław 96-12-27 POLAND 10.443 PB q

9 Heat 1 TOBAIS Deji 91-10-31 GREAT BRITAIN 10.443 q

10 Heat 2 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 POLAND 10.474

11 Heat 1 KUĆ Dariusz 86-04-24 POLAND 10.524 SB

12 Heat 3 KWIATKOWSKI Karol 96-08-20 POLAND 10.574

13 Heat 1 WESELA Adrian 98-11-15 POLAND 10.705 PB

14 Heat 2 TALACHA Marcin 96-05-22 POLAND 10.715 SB

15 Heat 3 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 10.735

16 Heat 3 WASILEWSKI Artur 96-09-08 POLAND 10.756

17 Heat 1 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 POLAND 10.826 =PB

18 Heat 3 CHERRY D_Angelo 90-08-01 USA 10.857

19 Heat 1 SIERADZAN Tomasz 93-04-20 POLAND 10.947 PB

20 Heat 2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Adrian 98-01-12 POLAND 10.986 SB

Heat 1 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND DNSDNS

Heat 2 OGUNLEWE Seye 91-08-30 NIGERIA DNSDNS

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny

 

1500 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

DIBABA Genzebe ETH Monaco 15-07-17WORLD RECORD 3:50.07
KAZANKINA Tatiana URS Zurich 80-08-13EUROPEAN RECORD 3:52.47
CHOJECKA Lidia WLKS Siedlce Oslo 00-07-28POLISH RECORD 3:59.22
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 4:06.50
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 4:24.50

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   20:12:09

1 GALANT Martyna 95-01-26 POLAND(POL) 4:08.8111 PB

2 GEGA Luiza 88-11-05 ALBANIA(ALB) 4:09.7617 SB

3 MOLLER Laura Emile 94-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 4:11.8314 PB

4 THOMAS Charlene 82-05-06 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 4:13.3515 SB

5 TOPKA Beata 99-01-20 POLAND(POL) 4:21.6910 PB

6 GIZA Karolina 89-04-04 POLAND(POL) 4:22.093

7 KACZYŃSKA Paulina 91-07-27 POLAND(POL) 4:22.898 SB

8 LIZAKOWSKA Weronika 98-11-02 POLAND(POL) 4:23.689 SB

9 HOŁDA Aleksandra 96-11-27 POLAND(POL) 4:24.304 PB

10 MEGGER Eliza 99-08-28 POLAND(POL) 4:24.946 PB

11 KAZIMIERSKA Klaudia 01-09-03 POLAND(POL) 4:25.975 PB

12 ŚLUSARCZYK Mariola 90-01-04 POLAND(POL) 4:34.392

BRONIATOWSKA Katarzyna 90-02-22 POLAND(POL) DNS12

123 KRÓLIK Kinga 99-09-26 POLAND(POL) DNS1

TKACHUK Anastasiya 93-04-20 UKRAINE(UKR) DNS13

124 ELLWARD Syntia 93-03-03 POLAND(POL) DNF16

HAŁASA Monika 92-04-05 POLAND(POL) DNF7
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1000m 17 2:47.05 (2:47.05)

Międzyczasy

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny

Reakcja

100 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

HARRISON Kendra USA London 16-07-22WORLD RECORD 12.20
DONKOVA Yordanka BUL Stara Zagora 88-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD 12.21
RABSZTYN Grażyna GWARDIA Warszawa Warszawa 80-06-13POLISH RECORD 12.36
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 12.98
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 13.95

Wind:+1.6 M/SHeat 1/2
Start: 17-06-02   20:24:59

1 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 POLAND(POL) 13.475 0.136

2 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE(UKR) 13.524 SB0.188

3 MORTON Marlena 95-02-15 POLAND(POL) 13.603 PB0.169

4 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND(POL) 14.066 0.188

Wind:+2.5 M/SHeat 2/2
Start: 17-06-02   20:35:11

1 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 12.943 0.140

2 BARBER Kaila 93-04-04 USA(USA) 12.945 0.151

3 HERMAN Elvira 97-06-19 BELARUS(BLR) 13.169 0.158

4 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND(POL) 13.214 0.141

5 MILLER Yasmin 95-05-24 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 13.232 0.144

6 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND(POL) 13.336 0.532

7 CATTANEO Micol 82-05-14 ITALY(ITA) 13.368 0.204

KEREKES Greta 92-10-09 HUNGARY(HUN) DQ7 162p7

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 PLOTITSYNA Hanna 87-01-01 UKRAINE 12.941

2 Heat 2 BARBER Kaila 93-04-04 USA 12.942

3 Heat 2 HERMAN Elvira 97-06-19 BELARUS 13.163

4 Heat 2 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 13.214

5 Heat 2 MILLER Yasmin 95-05-24 GREAT BRITAIN 13.235

6 Heat 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 13.336

7 Heat 2 CATTANEO Micol 82-05-14 ITALY 13.367

8 Heat 1 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 POLAND 13.471

9 Heat 1 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE 13.522 SB

10 Heat 1 MORTON Marlena 95-02-15 POLAND 13.603 PB

11 Heat 1 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 14.064

Heat 2 KEREKES Greta 92-10-09 HUNGARY DQDQ 162p7

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny
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High Jump Women/ Wzwyż kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma 87-08-30WORLD RECORD 2.09
KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma 87-08-30EUROPEAN RECORD 2.09
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD 2.02
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 1.94
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 1.80

End: 17-06-02  20:25:00

Start: 17-06-02   19:35:00

1 CHUMACHENKO Yuliya 94-10-02 UKRAINE(UKR) 1.894 SB 

2 GARDZIELEWSKA Urszula 88-07-21 POLAND(POL) 1.833 =SB

3 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 98-04-23 RKS Łódź(POL) 1.801 =SB

4 SKOCZYLAS Patrycja 99-02-04 POLAND(POL) 1.752

LIASHENKO Valentina 81-01-30 GEORGIA(GEO) NM5

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.88 1.89 1.90 1.92 1.94 1.96 EH

o o o o xxo o xxxCHUMACHENKO Yuliya

- o o xxo xxxGARDZIELEWSKA Urszula

o o o xxxNOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

o xo xxxSKOCZYLAS Patrycja

xxxLIASHENKO Valentina

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny

Reakcja

110 m Hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MERRITT Aries USA Bruxelles 12-09-07WORLD RECORD 12.80(0.3)
JACKSON Colin GBR Stuttgart 93-08-20EUROPEAN RECORD 12.91
NOGA Artur AZS AWF Kraków Warszawa 13-08-25POLISH RECORD 13.26(0.2)
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 13.48

Wind:+1.5 M/SHeat 1/2
Start: 17-06-02   20:43:26

1 OKORO Edirin 89-04-04 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 13.994 0.160

2 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE(UKR) 14.086 PB0.168

3 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 14.093 PB0.186

4 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND(POL) 14.185 0.159

5 GRUDKA Marcin 95-07-26 POLAND(POL) 14.207 SB0.197

6 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND(POL) 14.392 PB0.188

Wind:+1.2 M/SHeat 2/2
Start: 17-06-02   20:50:37

1 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 13.286 PB0.175

2 KING David 94-06-13 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 13.485 PB0.134

3 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 13.697 0.151

4 THOMAS Mikel 87-11-23 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO(TRI) 13.702 SB0.161

5 KABA Sekou 90-08-25 CANADA(CAN) 13.859 SB0.137

6 BEINTEMA Job 95-05-24 NETHERLANDS(NED) 14.228 0.469

7 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND(POL) 14.524 0.178

ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND(POL) DNF3 0.157
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 13.281 PB

2 Heat 2 KING David 94-06-13 GREAT BRITAIN 13.482 PB

3 Heat 2 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 13.693

4 Heat 2 THOMAS Mikel 87-11-23 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 13.704 SB

5 Heat 2 KABA Sekou 90-08-25 CANADA 13.855 SB

6 Heat 1 OKORO Edirin 89-04-04 GREAT BRITAIN 13.991

7 Heat 1 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE 14.082 PB

8 Heat 1 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN 14.093 PB

9 Heat 1 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 14.184

10 Heat 1 GRUDKA Marcin 95-07-26 POLAND 14.205 SB

11 Heat 2 BEINTEMA Job 95-05-24 NETHERLANDS 14.226

12 Heat 1 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND 14.396 PB

13 Heat 2 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 14.527

Heat 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND DNFDNF

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny

 

600 metres Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Heat 1/1
Start: 17-06-02   20:57:33

1 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 POLAND(POL) 1:26.744

2 MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA Paulina 92-07-13 POLAND(POL) 1:27.826

3 CAMP Katherine 92-02-06 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 1:28.335

4 SARNA Angelika 97-10-01 POLAND(POL) 1:29.062 PB

5 WYKA Weronika 94-01-07 POLAND(POL) 1:29.527

ŻUREK Klaudia 91-09-22 POLAND(POL) DNF3

200m 3 27.11 (27.11)

Międzyczasy

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: cloudy

Reakcja

100 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BOLT Usain JAM Berlin 09-08-16WORLD RECORD 9.58(+0.9)
VICAUT Jimmy FRA Montreuil 16-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86*(+1.8)
VICAUT Jimmy FRA Paris St Denis 15-07-04EUROPEAN RECORD 9.86( 1.3)
WORONIN Marian CWKS Legia Warszawa Warszawa 84-06-09POLISH RECORD 10.00(+2.0)
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 10.12
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 10.65

Wind:+1.6 M/SFinal
Start: 17-06-02   21:06:01

1 MCLEAN Sean 92-03-23 USA(USA) 10.164 SB0.144

2 GITTENS Ramon 87-07-20 BARBADOS(BAR) 10.185 SB0.131

3 OSEWA Samuel 91-04-17 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 10.213 PB0.163

4 LAWRENCE Desmond 91-12-19 USA(USA) 10.429 0.126

5 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND(POL) 10.446 0.168
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6 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 POLAND(POL) 10.488 0.171

7 TOBAIS Deji 91-10-31 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 10.501 0.151

8 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 10.507 0.165

9 ADAMSKI Przemysław 96-12-27 POLAND(POL) 10.532 0.142

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 19°C Conditions: cloudy

Reakcja

100 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florenc USA Indianapolis, IN 88-07-16WORLD RECORD 10.49
ARRON Christine FRA Budapest 98-08-19EUROPEAN RECORD 10.73
KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Grudziądz 86-06-27POLISH RECORD 10.93
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 11.26
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 11.85

Wind:+1.4 M/SHeat 1/2
Start: 17-06-02   21:11:35

1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND(POL) 11.674 PB0.139

2 OCHOCKA Ewa 96-01-17 POLAND(POL) 11.763 PB0.145

3 KONOPKO Klaudia 92-02-21 POLAND(POL) 11.826 SB0.154

4 WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01 POLAND(POL) 11.895 0.161

5 KURZ Daria 97-02-23 POLAND(POL) 12.082 0.120

SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 POLAND(POL) DNS7

Wind:+2.4 M/SHeat 2/2
Start: 17-06-02   21:18:11

1 PIERRE Barbara 87-04-28 USA(USA) 11.325 0.146

2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 11.384 0.172

3 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND(POL) 11.432 0.472

4 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND(POL) 11.447 0.209

5 ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) 11.456 0.151

6 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 POLAND(POL) 11.518 0.169

6 FLINGS Owusu-Agyapong 88-10-16 GHANA(GHA) 11.513 0.161

8 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) 11.649 0.164

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 PIERRE Barbara 87-04-28 USA 11.321

2 Heat 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 11.382

3 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 11.433

4 Heat 2 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 11.444

5 Heat 2 ZAGAJEWSKA Karolina 93-04-05 POLAND 11.455

6 Heat 2 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 POLAND 11.516

7 Heat 2 FLINGS Owusu-Agyapong 88-10-16 GHANA 11.516

8 Heat 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 11.648

9 Heat 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 11.671 PB

10 Heat 1 OCHOCKA Ewa 96-01-17 POLAND 11.762 PB

11 Heat 1 KONOPKO Klaudia 92-02-21 POLAND 11.823 SB

12 Heat 1 WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01 POLAND 11.894

13 Heat 1 KURZ Daria 97-02-23 POLAND 12.085

Heat 1 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 POLAND DNSDNS

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 14°C Conditions: cloudy
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Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BUBKA Sergey UKR Sestriere 94-07-31WORLD RECORD 6.14
BUBKA Sergey UKR Sestriere 94-07-31EUROPEAN RECORD 6.14
WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Szczecin 11-08-15POLISH RECORD 5.91
 Londyn(GBR) 17-08-04Min. WCH 5.70
 Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-20Min. ME U20 5.10

End: 17-06-02  21:12:00

Start: 17-06-02   19:15:00

1 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 POLAND(POL) 5.7011 =SB

2 CHAPELLE Alex 95-04-24 FRANCE(FRA) 5.607 SB

3 DOLVE Eirik 95-05-05 NORWAY(NOR) 5.508 =SB

4 GRUBER Hendrik 86-09-28 GERMANY(GER) 5.5010

5 DŻAMAN Borys 96-09-17 POLAND(POL) 5.405 PB

6 OBIENA Ernest John 95-11-07 PHILIPPINES(PHI) 5.306 =SB

7 WECKSTEN Tomas 96-11-02 FINLAND(FIN) 5.204

7 ARENTS Mareks 86-08-06 LATVIA(LAT) 5.209

9 PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 POLAND(POL) 5.201

JERZY Mateusz 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) NM3

KONRAD Tom 91-03-30 GERMANY(GER) DNS2

5.00 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.75 5.80 5.82

- - o - o xxo o - - xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

- - xo - o xxo xxxCHAPELLE Alex

- xo - x- o x- xxDOLVE Eirik

- - o - xo - xxxGRUBER Hendrik

xo xxo xxo xxo xxxDŻAMAN Borys

xo - o xxxOBIENA Ernest John

- o - xxxARENTS Mareks

o o xxxWECKSTEN Tomas

xxo xo - xxxPAWLIK Karol

KONRAD Tom

- xxxJERZY Mateusz

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 37 %temp: 20°C Conditions: sunny
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